Specifications are subject to change without notice (05.11.2009) 1
Front Mounting
Plug-In
Module
Options
Ordering Key
Motor Controllers
Front Mounted Plug In module
Type RFPMV..
• Auxiliary alarm relay output plug-in module
• Compact and lightweight design
• RoHs compliant
• Simple to install
• CE
• UL, cUL Listed (Accessory of Listed RSBT)
Product Specification
Product Description
RFPM is an extremely com-
pact, front-mounting plug-in
relay output module for RSBT
softstarter. RFPM provides a
relay output for the alarms
generated by RSBT soft-
starter via a Normally Open
(NO) or Normally Closed (NC)
contact.
RF PM V00
Type Options
RFPM: Auxiliary relay output plug-in module V00 : Alarm Output with 1 relay contact
Type Selection
General Specifications
Operating temperature -20°C to +60°C
(-4°F to +140°F)
Storage temperature -40°C to +85°C
(-58°F to +185°F)
Relative Humidity <95% Non-Condensing
Protection coordination Class 10
Pollution Degree 2
Dimensions (DxWxH) 22.5 x 30 x 56mm
Control Input Specifications
Control type Electromechanical relay
Number of relays 1
Output Specifications
Utilization category AC-15
Supply Specifications
Supply Voltage Supplied internally from
RSBT terminal
Relay Specifications
Relay configuration Common, Normally Open (NO),
Normally Closed (NC),
Changeover
Contact Rating 3A, 250VAC
3A, 30VDC
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (05.11.2009)
RFPM
Dimensions
22.5
22.5 75
22.5
37 56
30
All dimensions in mm
Standards
Approvals UL, cUL Listed (E172877)
Marking CE
LVD IEC / EN 60947-5-1
EMC: Immunity IEC / EN 61000-6-4
Emission IEC / EN 61000-6-2
RoHS Compliance YES